
First Name Last Name Function Extension Email
Monica Reyna

Assistant Program Director- 
WTW South  

619-270-4105 mreyna@pcgus.com
Nadine Kassab Supervisor Customer Services 619-270-4020 nkassab@pcgus.com
Rebecca Alejandre-Espinoza Program Asst front desk 619-798-9006 ralejandreespinoza@pcgus.com
Alicia Moritz Supervisor WTW 619-270-4136 amoritz@pcgus.com
Yvette Bautista ETA 619-270-4171 YBautista@pcgus.com
Jordan Spintig ETA 619-821-4375 jspintig@pcgus.com
Danielle Garcia ETA 619-270-4133 dagarcia@pcgus.com
Nadia Pulido ETA 619-798-8583 npulido@pcgus.com
Maureen McNally ETA 619-413-4948 mmcnally@pcgus.com
Paulina Jorge ETA 619-684-7890 pjorge@pcgus.com
Renita Hall ETA 619-821-0623 rehall@pcgus.com
Mary Casas Supervisor WTW 619-270-4132 mcasas@pcgus.com
Talar Mirza ETA LEAD 619-270-4124 tmirza@pcgus.com
Cristina Perales ETA 619-798-5581 cperales@pcgus.com
Graciela Estrada ETA 619-270-4187 gestrada@pcgus.com
Heidi Ruffo ETA 619-270-4039 hruffo@pcgus.com
Latasha Chavez ETA 619-798-8995 lchavez@pcgus.com
Stephany Portillo ETA 619-270-4167 sportillo@pcgus.com
Rodney Badger ETA 619-798-8774 rbadger@pcgus.com
Emelita Aquino ETA 619-270-4158 eaquino@pcgus.com
Claudia Grijalva Supervisor-Engagement 619-270-4036 cgrijalva@pcgus.com
Alejandra Perez-Huerta Sanction ETA 619-684-7859 aperezhuerta@pcgus.com
Talisha Salinas Program Asst Scheduler 619-270-4067 tsalinas@pcgus.com
Melissa Garcia WTW Program Assistant 619-798-8717 melgarcia@pcgus.com
Jessica Florez ETA Noncompliance 619-270-4116 jflorez@pcgus.com
Alexandra Rubio Program Asst Scheduler 619-270-4090 arubio@pcgus.com
Deborah Saucedo PA Sanction 619-684-7886 dsaucedo@pcgus.com
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Sara Ramos Assistant Program Director-Employ  619-270-4058 sramos@pcgus.com
Angel Carretero Program Manager 619-270-4173 acarretero@pcgus.com
Sonia Silva Supervisor Emp Services 619-270-4195 ssilva@pcgus.com
Miguel Ponce Program Assitant - Lab (619) 270-4037 mponce@pcgus.com
Marizol Ulloa Job Developer 619-270-4153 mulloa@pcgus.com
Lizet Burgos Employment Services Specialist 619-270-4146 lburgos@pcgus.com
Dona Flynn Employment Training Instructor 619-684-7848 dflynn@pcgus.com
Ayari Martinez Employment Training Instructor 619-684-7875 aymartinez@pcgus.com
Candy Ibarra Placement Coordinator 619-270-4107 cIbarra@pcgus.com

Gina Lee Assistant Program Director- Su  619-270-4169 glee@pcgus.com
Reina Menasche Social Worker (619) 798-5560 rmenasche@pcgus.com
Gloria Reyna Family Services Manager 619-270-4115 greyna@pcgus.com
Julia “Dennise” Rueda Supervisor Family Services 619-270-4046 drueda@pcgus.com
Monica Orozco ETA FS 619-270-4147 morozco@pcgus.com
Lilette Payne ETA FS 619-270-4096 lpayne@pcgus.com
Afsaneh (Fay) Farivar Social Worker 619-270-4043 AFarivar@pcgus.com
Veronica Gonzalez ETA FS 619-270-4196 vgonzalez@pcgus.com
Margarita Alejandre Paniagua Program Assistant 619-800-3973 malejandrepaniagua@pcgus.com
Silvia Herstik Client Mentor 619-684-7891 sherstik@pcgus.com
Ryan Hawks ETA FS 619-270-4180 rhawks@pcgus.com
Ruthann Morgan Client Mentor 619-798-9724 rumorgan@pcgus.com

Veronica Vazquez Manager Child Care 619-270-4162 vvazquez@pcgus.com
Irene Castellanos Supervisor Child Care 619-270-4156 icastellanos@pcgus.com
Francisco (Frank) Fabular CCS 619-684-7857 ffabular@pcgus.com
Lisa Martinez Child Care PA 619-270-4083 limartinez@pcgus.com
Rosa Morales CCS 619-684-7899 rmorales@pcgus.com
Liz Pacheco CCS 619-270-4007 lpacheco@pcgus.com

Kitzya Rios Claims Supervisor 619-270-4142 krios@pcgus.com
Valerie Meza Payment Clerk Lead 619-684-7894 vmeza@pcgus.com
Iris Martinez Payment Clerk 619-270-4047 imartinez@pcgus.com
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Daniela Mora Payment Clerk 619-270-4160 dmora@pcgus.com
Leslie Osorio Payment Clerk 619-684-7839 leosorio@pcgus.com
Celina Bernal Payment Clerk 619-270-4198 cbernal@pcgus.com
Veronica Barajas Provider Specialist 619-270-4057 vmendozabarajas@pcgus.com
Gissel Alzina Provider Specialist 619-684-7896 galzina@pcgus.com
CC Payment Line 619-270-4165 Childcarepayments@pcgus.com

Marian Gorsich Ass't. Program Director-Compli 619-821-1145 mgorsich@pcgus.com
Anissa Hamdon-Morison Manager Training/Curriculum 619-798-5583 ahamdonmorison@pcgus.com
Danielle Brondstetter Training and Curriculum special 619-798-5564 Dbrondstetter@pcgus.com
Rebecca Schweitzer Training & Curriculum Specialist 619-798-5562 Rschweitzer@pcgus.com
Terrilynnette Minor Training & Curriculum Specialist 619-798-5565 tminor@pcgus.com
Dawne Graham Manager-Compliance 619-798-5547 dgraham@pcgus.com
Luma Razzoki Supervisor Compliance 619-798-5550 lrazzoki@pcgus.com
Berenice Maciel QA Coordinator 619-798-5561 Bmaciel@pcgus.com
Ramona Berry-Mitchell QA Coordinator 619-798-5573 rberrymitchell@pcgus.com
Sophia Rodriguez QA Coordinator 619-798-5567 srodriguez@pcgus.com

Husam Yaqoob Implementation Specialist 619-270-4106 hyaqoob@pcgus.com
Saba Alnajar Desktop Support & Systems Ana  619-798-5574 salnajar@pcgus.com
Jill Garcia Implementation Specialist 619-798-5571 jgarcia@pcgus.com

AJ Antun Project  Manager 619-798-7049 aantun@pcgus.com

Jasmine Suarez HR Business Partner 619-684-7840 jasuarez@pcgus.com
Kelsey Correia Human Resource Generalist 619-798-8728 kcorreia@pcgus.com
Rachel Sonnier HR Assistant 619-821-4171 rsonnier@pcgus.com

Monica Espinoza AOD/FSS 619-270-4149
Jose Vazquez AOD 619-270-4023  jvazquez@vistahill.org
Cindy Vicencio Step Forward South 619-270-4148 CVicencio@comresearch.org

HUMAN RESOURCES

HEALTH SERVICES 

COMPLIANCE, LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
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